
Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 420 01:13:13 Stölting Alicia 1997 SC Itzehoe 00:12:22 16 00:40:16 1 00:52:39 2 00:20:33 3 01:13:13 1

2 419 01:13:29 Tehle Nicole 1980 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:34 1 00:40:33 2 00:50:08 1 00:23:21 16 01:13:29 2

3 405 01:15:00 Carstensen Nia 1998 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:11:37 4 00:41:57 4 00:53:34 3 00:21:26 6 01:15:00 3

4 398 01:16:53 Kahre Sarah 1999 SC Itzehoe 00:12:15 10 00:44:11 10 00:56:27 9 00:20:26 2 01:16:53 4

5 422 01:17:00 Röwer Tanja 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:10 9 00:43:29 7 00:55:40 7 00:21:19 5 01:17:00 5

6 424 01:17:40 Lützen-Junge Jutta 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:14:17 25 00:41:19 3 00:55:36 5 00:22:03 8 01:17:40 6

7 404 01:17:52 Denschka Kim 1997 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:12:50 19 00:44:52 12 00:57:42 13 00:20:09 1 01:17:52 7

8 397 01:18:38 Hollenstein Christina 1987 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:33 21 00:42:06 5 00:55:39 6 00:22:59 12 01:18:38 8

9 400 01:19:27 Levermann Katja 1982 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:13:23 20 00:43:03 6 00:56:26 8 00:23:00 14 01:19:27 9

10 403 01:19:33 Dietzel Camille 1996 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:12:02 7 00:46:16 20 00:58:19 16 00:21:14 4 01:19:33 10

11 416 01:20:42 Lehmann Christina 1969 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:32 17 00:43:58 9 00:56:31 10 00:24:11 19 01:20:42 11

12 407 01:21:02 Groos Margarethe 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:17 2 00:45:14 13 00:56:31 11 00:24:31 21 01:21:02 12

13 396 01:21:19 Landsberger Nina 1977 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:12:36 18 00:47:00 24 00:59:36 20 00:21:43 7 01:21:19 13

14 401 01:21:38 Grube Miriam 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:12:21 15 00:46:06 19 00:58:27 17 00:23:11 15 01:21:38 14

15 418 01:21:44 Splettstößer Kirsten 1966 PSV Eutin 00:12:19 13 00:45:59 17 00:58:18 15 00:23:25 17 01:21:44 15

16 394 01:22:02 Groth Kimberly 1979 SC Itzehoe 00:12:17 11 00:44:23 11 00:56:40 12 00:25:21 25 01:22:02 16

17 408 01:22:07 Giesenberg Kimberly 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:18 12 00:45:35 15 00:57:53 14 00:24:14 20 01:22:07 17

18 406 01:22:20 Carstensen Kerrin 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:21 14 00:46:32 23 00:58:53 19 00:23:27 18 01:22:20 18

19 414 01:22:38 Zenthöfer Marion 1980 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:14:00 23 00:45:38 16 00:59:39 21 00:22:59 13 01:22:38 19

20 421 01:22:55 Schott Lena 1994 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:12:01 6 00:43:32 8 00:55:33 4 00:27:22 29 01:22:55 20

21 399 01:23:12 Heil Anja 1971 Eckernförder MTV 00:12:04 8 00:46:22 21 00:58:27 18 00:24:45 23 01:23:12 21

22 409 01:24:08 Grube Claudia 1963 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:15:18 29 00:46:02 18 01:01:21 27 00:22:47 10 01:24:08 22

23 410 01:24:12 Tetzlaff Anna-Lena 1983 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:48 26 00:46:31 22 01:01:20 26 00:22:51 11 01:24:12 23

24 412 01:25:24 Deckert Carmen 1971 PSV Eutin 00:15:09 27 00:48:07 26 01:03:16 29 00:22:08 9 01:25:24 24

25 413 01:25:57 Behm Nicole 1976 PSV Eutin 00:15:40 30 00:45:33 14 01:01:13 25 00:24:44 22 01:25:57 25

26 415 01:27:40 Wohlleben Kendra Dorothea 1990 Eckernförder MTV 00:13:46 22 00:47:25 25 01:01:12 23 00:26:28 28 01:27:40 26

27 395 01:28:23 Friedrich Patricia 1965 SC Itzehoe 00:14:14 24 00:48:39 27 01:02:53 28 00:25:30 26 01:28:23 27

28 425 01:28:50 Valett Jella 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:29 3 00:49:43 29 01:01:13 24 00:27:37 30 01:28:50 28

29 417 01:28:53 Valett Lynne 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:56 5 00:48:59 28 01:00:56 22 00:27:57 31 01:28:53 29

30 402 01:34:16 Lührs Antje 1961 Eckernförder MTV 00:15:10 28 00:54:02 31 01:09:13 30 00:25:02 24 01:34:16 30

31 411 01:36:37 Hartmann Hanna 1991 PSV Eutin 00:18:50 31 00:51:44 30 01:10:34 31 00:26:03 27 01:36:37 31

Landesliga Damen Kiel

Einzelwertung



1. 3 405 01:15:00 Carstensen Nia 1998 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:11:37 4 00:41:57 4 00:53:34 3 00:21:26 6 01:15:00 3

5 422 01:17:00 Röwer Tanja 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:10 9 00:43:29 7 00:55:40 7 00:21:19 5 01:17:00 5

6 424 01:17:40 Lützen-Junge Jutta 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:14:17 25 00:41:19 3 00:55:36 5 00:22:03 8 01:17:40 6 14
18 406 01:22:20 Carstensen Kerrin 1988 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 00:12:21 14 00:46:32 23 00:58:53 19 00:23:27 18 01:22:20 18

2. 1 420 01:13:13 Stölting Alicia 1997 SC Itzehoe 00:12:22 16 00:40:16 1 00:52:39 2 00:20:33 3 01:13:13 1

4 398 01:16:53 Kahre Sarah 1999 SC Itzehoe 00:12:15 10 00:44:11 10 00:56:27 9 00:20:26 2 01:16:53 4

16 394 01:22:02 Groth Kimberly 1979 SC Itzehoe 00:12:17 11 00:44:23 11 00:56:40 12 00:25:21 25 01:22:02 16 21
27 395 01:28:23 Friedrich Patricia 1965 SC Itzehoe 00:14:14 24 00:48:39 27 01:02:53 28 00:25:30 26 01:28:23 27

3. 2 419 01:13:29 Tehle Nicole 1980 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:34 1 00:40:33 2 00:50:08 1 00:23:21 16 01:13:29 2

10 403 01:19:33 Dietzel Camille 1996 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:12:02 7 00:46:16 20 00:58:19 16 00:21:14 4 01:19:33 10

14 401 01:21:38 Grube Miriam 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:12:21 15 00:46:06 19 00:58:27 17 00:23:11 15 01:21:38 14 26
22 409 01:24:08 Grube Claudia 1963 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:15:18 29 00:46:02 18 01:01:21 27 00:22:47 10 01:24:08 22

4. 7 404 01:17:52 Denschka Kim 1997 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:12:50 19 00:44:52 12 00:57:42 13 00:20:09 1 01:17:52 7

9 400 01:19:27 Levermann Katja 1982 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:13:23 20 00:43:03 6 00:56:26 8 00:23:00 14 01:19:27 9

13 396 01:21:19 Landsberger Nina 1977 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:12:36 18 00:47:00 24 00:59:36 20 00:21:43 7 01:21:19 13 29
19 414 01:22:38 Zenthöfer Marion 1980 USC Kiel - TriDW 00:14:00 23 00:45:38 16 00:59:39 21 00:22:59 13 01:22:38 19

5. 8 397 01:18:38 Hollenstein Christina 1987 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:33 21 00:42:06 5 00:55:39 6 00:22:59 12 01:18:38 8

11 416 01:20:42 Lehmann Christina 1969 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:32 17 00:43:58 9 00:56:31 10 00:24:11 19 01:20:42 11

17 408 01:22:07 Giesenberg Kimberly 1994 TriSport Lübeck 00:12:18 12 00:45:35 15 00:57:53 14 00:24:14 20 01:22:07 17 36
23 410 01:24:12 Tetzlaff Anna-Lena 1983 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:48 26 00:46:31 22 01:01:20 26 00:22:51 11 01:24:12 23

6. 12 407 01:21:02 Groos Margarethe 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:17 2 00:45:14 13 00:56:31 11 00:24:31 21 01:21:02 12

20 421 01:22:55 Schott Lena 1994 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:12:01 6 00:43:32 8 00:55:33 4 00:27:22 29 01:22:55 20

28 425 01:28:50 Valett Jella 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:29 3 00:49:43 29 01:01:13 24 00:27:37 30 01:28:50 28 60
29 417 01:28:53 Valett Lynne 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:56 5 00:48:59 28 01:00:56 22 00:27:57 31 01:28:53 29

7. 15 418 01:21:44 Splettstößer Kirsten 1966 PSV Eutin 00:12:19 13 00:45:59 17 00:58:18 15 00:23:25 17 01:21:44 15

24 412 01:25:24 Deckert Carmen 1971 PSV Eutin 00:15:09 27 00:48:07 26 01:03:16 29 00:22:08 9 01:25:24 24

25 413 01:25:57 Behm Nicole 1976 PSV Eutin 00:15:40 30 00:45:33 14 01:01:13 25 00:24:44 22 01:25:57 25 64
31 411 01:36:37 Hartmann Hanna 1991 PSV Eutin 00:18:50 31 00:51:44 30 01:10:34 31 00:26:03 27 01:36:37 31

8. 21 399 01:23:12 Heil Anja 1971 Eckernförder MTV 00:12:04 8 00:46:22 21 00:58:27 18 00:24:45 23 01:23:12 21

26 415 01:27:40 Wohlleben Kendra Dorothea 1990 Eckernförder MTV 00:13:46 22 00:47:25 25 01:01:12 23 00:26:28 28 01:27:40 26

30 402 01:34:16 Lührs Antje 1961 Eckernförder MTV 00:15:10 28 00:54:02 31 01:09:13 30 00:25:02 24 01:34:16 30 77

Mannschaftswertung



Pos StNr Gesamt Name Vorname Jg. Verein Schwi. Pos Rad Pos Sch+Rad Pos Lauf Pos Endzeit Pos

1 388 01:04:52 Sänger Fynn 1999 SC Itzehoe II 00:11:19 23 00:36:09 5 00:47:29 4 00:17:23 6 01:04:52 1

2 310 01:04:59 Kirschke Rene 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:09:24 2 00:38:13 24 00:47:37 5 00:17:21 5 01:04:59 2

3 377 01:05:16 Orthmann Volker 1966 Tri Team Neumünster 00:12:04 36 00:35:34 1 00:47:38 7 00:17:38 9 01:05:16 3

4 368 01:05:31 Zelmer Philipp 1995 SC Itzehoe II 00:11:00 18 00:36:26 10 00:47:27 3 00:18:04 12 01:05:31 4

5 384 01:05:35 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:08 5 00:36:55 14 00:47:04 1 00:18:31 19 01:05:35 5

6 376 01:05:44 Neuefeind Tarek 1994 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:11:01 19 00:37:32 19 00:48:33 17 00:17:10 3 01:05:44 6

7 358 01:06:04 Tödtloff Sven 1966 Tri Team Neumünster 00:11:33 27 00:35:34 2 00:47:08 2 00:18:56 33 01:06:04 7

8 326 01:06:14 Frank Lars 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 00:11:05 20 00:36:37 11 00:47:42 10 00:18:32 21 01:06:14 8

9 343 01:06:18 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:14 22 00:36:25 8 00:47:39 9 00:18:38 26 01:06:18 9

10 367 01:06:19 Wüstefeld Tim 1993 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:11:34 28 00:36:08 4 00:47:42 11 00:18:36 25 01:06:19 10

11 365 01:06:25 Wegener Ronny 1973 USC Kiel II 00:11:32 26 00:36:07 3 00:47:39 8 00:18:46 30 01:06:25 11

12 381 01:06:31 Ziehe Holger 1969 SC Itzehoe III 00:10:38 12 00:37:17 17 00:47:55 15 00:18:35 23 01:06:31 12

13 342 01:06:45 Eggert Philipp 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:22 1 00:38:45 30 00:48:07 16 00:18:38 27 01:06:45 13

14 315 01:06:46 Koester Jan 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:30 25 00:36:14 7 00:47:45 12 00:19:01 35 01:06:46 14

15 324 01:06:56 Birnmeyer Stephan 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:53 16 00:37:01 15 00:47:54 14 00:19:01 36 01:06:56 15

16 341 01:07:15 Dietzel Lucas Marvin 1997 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:41 3 00:38:57 32 00:48:39 18 00:18:36 24 01:07:15 16

17 392 01:07:22 Petermann René 1992 SC Itzehoe II 00:10:50 15 00:36:48 12 00:47:38 6 00:19:44 50 01:07:22 17

18 351 01:07:31 Stöldt Hendrik 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:31 7 00:38:25 27 00:48:57 21 00:18:33 22 01:07:31 18

19 331 01:07:32 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 00:13:37 61 00:36:26 9 00:50:03 25 00:17:29 7 01:07:32 19

20 390 01:07:48 Schäfer Tobias 1984 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:32 9 00:38:30 28 00:49:03 23 00:18:44 29 01:07:48 20

21 375 01:08:37 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:02 52 00:38:03 22 00:51:05 28 00:17:31 8 01:08:37 21

22 355 01:08:52 Teupke Sven 1998 USC Kiel II 00:10:36 10 00:40:30 53 00:51:07 29 00:17:45 10 01:08:52 22

23 335 01:08:57 Benecke Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:06 37 00:36:51 13 00:48:57 22 00:19:59 54 01:08:57 23

24 307 01:09:22 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:13:44 67 00:37:27 18 00:51:12 30 00:18:10 15 01:09:22 24

25 350 01:09:27 Steinhof Simon 1998 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:10:36 11 00:37:16 16 00:47:53 13 00:21:34 65 01:09:27 25

26 387 01:09:30 Salto Marvin 1999 SC Itzehoe II 00:10:32 8 00:40:01 45 00:50:33 27 00:18:56 34 01:09:30 26

27 309 01:09:34 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:14:05 71 00:36:10 6 00:50:15 26 00:19:18 39 01:09:34 27

28 305 01:09:39 Jaschik Jannis 1990 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:37 30 00:38:22 26 00:50:00 24 00:19:38 45 01:09:39 28

29 304 01:09:39 Dyhr Andre 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:14:05 72 00:38:13 23 00:52:18 44 00:17:20 4 01:09:39 29

30 366 01:09:40 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:12:06 38 00:40:51 56 00:52:57 50 00:16:42 2 01:09:40 30

31 301 01:09:40 Klingenberg Jannes 1998 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:10:45 13 00:38:01 21 00:48:47 19 00:20:53 59 01:09:40 31

32 383 01:10:02 Radeleff Marc 1997 Eckernförder MTV II 00:11:29 24 00:40:38 54 00:52:07 40 00:17:54 11 01:10:02 32

33 393 01:10:06 Burmeister Martin 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:08 40 00:39:50 40 00:51:59 39 00:18:07 13 01:10:06 33

34 345 01:10:08 Guttmann Toni 1987 Borener SV 00:13:35 59 00:37:51 20 00:51:27 33 00:18:41 28 01:10:08 34

35 349 01:10:41 Sönnichsen Timo 1979 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:12:16 42 00:39:54 43 00:52:10 43 00:18:30 16 01:10:41 35

36 378 01:10:47 Haß Ulrich 1973 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:12:22 43 00:39:21 35 00:51:43 37 00:19:03 37 01:10:47 36

Einzelwertung

Landesliga Männer Kiel



37 357 01:10:59 Schunck Kolin 1987 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:12:02 35 00:39:15 34 00:51:18 31 00:19:41 47 01:10:59 37

38 317 01:11:04 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:42 47 00:38:46 31 00:51:28 34 00:19:36 44 01:11:04 38

39 359 01:11:13 Schott Jonas 1997 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:06 4 00:38:42 29 00:48:48 20 00:22:24 76 01:11:13 39

40 323 01:11:16 Klein Erik 1976 USC Kiel II 00:11:59 34 00:39:36 37 00:51:36 36 00:19:40 46 01:11:16 40

41 356 01:11:22 Theilken Julius 1995 SC Itzehoe II 00:12:09 41 00:40:22 51 00:52:31 46 00:18:50 31 01:11:22 41

42 336 01:11:33 Martensen Lars 1997 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:12:06 39 00:40:55 58 00:53:02 51 00:18:31 18 01:11:33 42

43 306 01:11:40 Jepsen Johannes-Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:12:28 45 00:39:39 38 00:52:08 41 00:18:32 20 01:11:40 43 �

44 370 01:11:53 Petschat Udo 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:35 60 00:40:07 47 00:53:43 56 00:18:10 14 01:11:53 44

45 321 01:12:04 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:28 6 00:42:16 71 00:52:45 48 00:19:18 40 01:12:04 45

46 364 01:12:23 Reimer Eckart 1968 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:07 54 00:38:20 25 00:51:27 32 00:20:56 60 01:12:23 46

47 385 01:12:23 Reinhardt Andreas 1978 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:35 29 00:39:54 42 00:51:30 35 00:20:53 58 01:12:23 47

48 373 01:12:30 Müller Martin 1984 Eckernförder MTV I 00:13:00 51 00:39:46 39 00:52:47 49 00:19:43 48 01:12:30 48

49 329 01:12:38 Gotrian Philipp 1995 Eckernförder MTV I 00:14:23 80 00:42:02 69 00:56:25 74 00:16:12 1 01:12:38 49

50 346 01:13:09 Behm Matthias 1977 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:14:17 77 00:39:04 33 00:53:21 54 00:19:47 51 01:13:09 50

51 327 01:13:13 Gaasch Bernd 1962 Borener SV 00:13:43 66 00:40:58 59 00:54:42 60 00:18:30 17 01:13:13 51

52 382 01:13:15 Probst Matthias 1975 Borener SV 00:13:03 53 00:40:03 46 00:53:07 52 00:20:07 55 01:13:15 52

53 352 01:13:24 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:24 81 00:40:08 48 00:54:32 59 00:18:52 32 01:13:24 53

54 354 01:13:45 Thiede Frasnk 1971 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:50 32 00:40:19 50 00:52:10 42 00:21:35 66 01:13:45 54

55 389 01:13:49 Sanitz Tilman 1965 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:11:54 33 00:39:52 41 00:51:46 38 00:22:03 71 01:13:49 55

56 313 01:14:13 Hahn Ronald 1967 Eckernförder MTV I 00:13:38 62 00:41:03 60 00:54:42 61 00:19:30 42 01:14:13 56

57 386 01:14:25 Reißner Matthias 1982 Tri Team Neumünster 00:12:56 50 00:39:27 36 00:52:23 45 00:22:01 70 01:14:25 57

58 314 01:14:31 Fitz Evgeny 1976 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:21 79 00:40:54 57 00:55:16 68 00:19:15 38 01:14:31 58

59 362 01:14:43 Vicentini Thorsten 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:39 63 00:41:36 66 00:55:15 67 00:19:27 41 01:14:43 59

60 361 01:14:53 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:18 78 00:41:04 61 00:55:22 69 00:19:30 43 01:14:53 60

61 308 01:15:01 Johannsen Henning 1964 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:13:54 69 00:40:49 55 00:54:43 62 00:20:18 56 01:15:01 61

62 338 01:15:03 Bohle Nils Benjamin 1980 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:12 87 00:39:59 44 00:55:12 66 00:19:50 52 01:15:03 62

63 302 01:15:17 Olivier Mark 1972 USC Kiel II 00:10:49 14 00:41:55 68 00:52:44 47 00:22:32 77 01:15:17 63

64 348 01:15:23 Lührs Jan 1959 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:55 49 00:40:26 52 00:53:21 55 00:22:01 69 01:15:23 64

65 332 01:15:35 auf der Heiden Aaron 1999 Tri Endurance Germany 00:14:15 76 00:40:09 49 00:54:25 58 00:21:09 62 01:15:35 65

66 339 01:15:48 Böttcher Matthias 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:26 44 00:41:35 65 00:54:01 57 00:21:47 67 01:15:48 66

67 372 01:16:21 Michalscheck Dieter 1961 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:13:43 65 00:41:12 62 00:54:55 63 00:21:25 64 01:16:21 67

68 391 01:16:27 Schönknecht Leon 1996 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:08 55 00:42:20 72 00:55:28 70 00:20:58 61 01:16:27 68

69 330 01:16:30 Grosse Haiko 1979 SC Itzehoe III 00:11:39 31 00:41:29 64 00:53:09 53 00:23:20 84 01:16:30 69

70 340 01:16:46 Demmler Patrick 1990 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:13:12 56 00:43:50 77 00:57:03 78 00:19:43 49 01:16:46 70

71 325 01:17:10 Foks Benjamin 1982 Tri Endurance Germany 00:13:20 57 00:41:39 67 00:55:00 64 00:22:10 72 01:17:10 71

72 347 01:17:54 Tonn Matthias 1963 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:31 58 00:42:09 70 00:55:41 71 00:22:13 73 01:17:54 72

73 337 01:18:22 Blodau Marco 1974 USC Kiel II 00:14:34 82 00:41:13 63 00:55:47 72 00:22:34 78 01:18:22 73

74 318 01:19:00 Leiendecker Thomas 1963 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:14:10 73 00:42:50 74 00:57:01 77 00:21:58 68 01:19:00 74

75 319 01:19:19 Leppert Sven 1967 SC Itzehoe III 00:15:04 85 00:43:54 78 00:58:58 82 00:20:20 57 01:19:19 75

76 363 01:19:32 Warnke Björn 1977 SC Itzehoe III 00:13:50 68 00:42:23 73 00:56:13 73 00:23:18 83 01:19:32 76



77 316 01:19:50 Krömer Michael 1997 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:10:58 17 00:45:32 86 00:56:31 75 00:23:18 82 01:19:50 77

78 344 01:19:58 Grün Vinzent 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:11:07 21 00:44:03 80 00:55:10 65 00:24:47 88 01:19:58 78

79 360 01:19:59 Tralau Stefan 1971 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:12:44 48 00:43:50 76 00:56:34 76 00:23:25 85 01:19:59 79

80 374 01:20:04 Müller Egon 1956 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:34 46 00:44:38 83 00:57:13 79 00:22:51 80 01:20:04 80

81 379 01:21:07 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:14:57 84 00:44:53 84 00:59:50 83 00:21:16 63 01:21:07 81

82 303 01:21:09 Hill Mario 1962 Tri Endurance Germany 00:15:08 86 00:43:37 75 00:58:46 81 00:22:23 75 01:21:09 82

83 311 01:22:00 Hardrath Markus 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:18:03 91 00:44:03 79 01:02:06 89 00:19:53 53 01:22:00 83

84 371 01:22:51 Meyer Helge 1979 Tri Endurance Germany 00:15:29 89 00:44:35 82 01:00:04 86 00:22:47 79 01:22:51 84

85 328 01:23:20 Glage Kai 1970 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:14 75 00:45:38 87 00:59:52 84 00:23:27 86 01:23:20 85

86 333 01:24:09 Banasch-Warnke Bernd 1962 SC Itzehoe III 00:13:59 70 00:47:50 89 01:01:49 88 00:22:20 74 01:24:09 86

87 334 01:25:17 Hempel Thomas 1981 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:15:17 88 00:46:23 88 01:01:41 87 00:23:35 87 01:25:17 87

88 312 01:25:26 Klingenberg Thomas 1959 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:14:12 74 00:44:19 81 00:58:31 80 00:26:55 89 01:25:26 88

89 369 01:28:53 Töbelmann Jörg 1982 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:39 83 00:45:13 85 00:59:53 85 00:28:59 90 01:28:53 89

90 353 01:28:55 Stöppke Torsten 1970 TriSport Lübeck 00:17:22 90 00:48:36 90 01:05:58 90 00:22:56 81 01:28:55 90

91 320 01:52:04 Loß Christian 1966 Tri Endurance Germany 00:24:39 92 00:53:48 91 01:18:27 91 00:33:36 91 01:52:04 91



1. 3 377 01:05:16 Orthmann Volker 1966 Tri Team Neumünster 00:12:04 36 00:35:34 1 00:47:38 7 00:17:38 9 01:05:16 3

7 358 01:06:04 Tödtloff Sven 1966 Tri Team Neumünster 00:11:33 27 00:35:34 2 00:47:08 2 00:18:56 33 01:06:04 7

8 326 01:06:14 Frank Lars 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 00:11:05 20 00:36:37 11 00:47:42 10 00:18:32 21 01:06:14 8

19 331 01:07:32 Almeida Luis 1965 Tri Team Neumünster 00:13:37 61 00:36:26 9 00:50:03 25 00:17:29 7 01:07:32 19 37
57 386 01:14:25 Reißner Matthias 1982 Tri Team Neumünster 00:12:56 50 00:39:27 36 00:52:23 45 00:22:01 70 01:14:25 57

2. 1 388 01:04:52 Sänger Fynn 1999 SC Itzehoe II 00:11:19 23 00:36:09 5 00:47:29 4 00:17:23 6 01:04:52 1

4 368 01:05:31 Zelmer Philipp 1995 SC Itzehoe II 00:11:00 18 00:36:26 10 00:47:27 3 00:18:04 12 01:05:31 4

17 392 01:07:22 Petermann René 1992 SC Itzehoe II 00:10:50 15 00:36:48 12 00:47:38 6 00:19:44 50 01:07:22 17

26 387 01:09:30 Salto Marvin 1999 SC Itzehoe II 00:10:32 8 00:40:01 45 00:50:33 27 00:18:56 34 01:09:30 26 48
41 356 01:11:22 Theilken Julius 1995 SC Itzehoe II 00:12:09 41 00:40:22 51 00:52:31 46 00:18:50 31 01:11:22 41

3. 6 376 01:05:44 Neuefeind Tarek 1994 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:11:01 19 00:37:32 19 00:48:33 17 00:17:10 3 01:05:44 6

13 342 01:06:45 Eggert Philipp 1991 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:22 1 00:38:45 30 00:48:07 16 00:18:38 27 01:06:45 13

16 341 01:07:15 Dietzel Lucas Marvin 1997 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:09:41 3 00:38:57 32 00:48:39 18 00:18:36 24 01:07:15 16

31 301 01:09:40 Klingenberg Jannes 1998 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:10:45 13 00:38:01 21 00:48:47 19 00:20:53 59 01:09:40 31 66
88 312 01:25:26 Klingenberg Thomas 1959 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt 00:14:12 74 00:44:19 81 00:58:31 80 00:26:55 89 01:25:26 88

4. 14 315 01:06:46 Koester Jan 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:11:30 25 00:36:14 7 00:47:45 12 00:19:01 35 01:06:46 14

20 390 01:07:48 Schäfer Tobias 1984 TriAs Flensburg 00:10:32 9 00:38:30 28 00:49:03 23 00:18:44 29 01:07:48 20

23 335 01:08:57 Benecke Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:06 37 00:36:51 13 00:48:57 22 00:19:59 54 01:08:57 23

33 393 01:10:06 Burmeister Martin 1978 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:08 40 00:39:50 40 00:51:59 39 00:18:07 13 01:10:06 33 90
66 339 01:15:48 Böttcher Matthias 1972 TriAs Flensburg 00:12:26 44 00:41:35 65 00:54:01 57 00:21:47 67 01:15:48 66

5. 5 384 01:05:35 Ramminger Jorrit 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:08 5 00:36:55 14 00:47:04 1 00:18:31 19 01:05:35 5

18 351 01:07:31 Stöldt Hendrik 1996 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:31 7 00:38:25 27 00:48:57 21 00:18:33 22 01:07:31 18

30 366 01:09:40 Weidmann Jannik 1998 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:12:06 38 00:40:51 56 00:52:57 50 00:16:42 2 01:09:40 30

39 359 01:11:13 Schott Jonas 1997 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:10:06 4 00:38:42 29 00:48:48 20 00:22:24 76 01:11:13 39 92
54 354 01:13:45 Thiede Frasnk 1971 TSV Bargteheide Tri II 00:11:50 32 00:40:19 50 00:52:10 42 00:21:35 66 01:13:45 54

6. 11 365 01:06:25 Wegener Ronny 1973 USC Kiel II 00:11:32 26 00:36:07 3 00:47:39 8 00:18:46 30 01:06:25 11

22 355 01:08:52 Teupke Sven 1998 USC Kiel II 00:10:36 10 00:40:30 53 00:51:07 29 00:17:45 10 01:08:52 22

40 323 01:11:16 Klein Erik 1976 USC Kiel II 00:11:59 34 00:39:36 37 00:51:36 36 00:19:40 46 01:11:16 40

63 302 01:15:17 Olivier Mark 1972 USC Kiel II 00:10:49 14 00:41:55 68 00:52:44 47 00:22:32 77 01:15:17 63 136
73 337 01:18:22 Blodau Marco 1974 USC Kiel II 00:14:34 82 00:41:13 63 00:55:47 72 00:22:34 78 01:18:22 73

Mannschaftswertung



7. 2 310 01:04:59 Kirschke Rene 1972 Eckernförder MTV I 00:09:24 2 00:38:13 24 00:47:37 5 00:17:21 5 01:04:59 2

38 317 01:11:04 Kühle Oliver 1970 Eckernförder MTV I 00:12:42 47 00:38:46 31 00:51:28 34 00:19:36 44 01:11:04 38

48 373 01:12:30 Müller Martin 1984 Eckernförder MTV I 00:13:00 51 00:39:46 39 00:52:47 49 00:19:43 48 01:12:30 48

49 329 01:12:38 Gotrian Philipp 1995 Eckernförder MTV I 00:14:23 80 00:42:02 69 00:56:25 74 00:16:12 1 01:12:38 49 137
56 313 01:14:13 Hahn Ronald 1967 Eckernförder MTV I 00:13:38 62 00:41:03 60 00:54:42 61 00:19:30 42 01:14:13 56

8. 10 367 01:06:19 Wüstefeld Tim 1993 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:11:34 28 00:36:08 4 00:47:42 11 00:18:36 25 01:06:19 10

25 350 01:09:27 Steinhof Simon 1998 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:10:36 11 00:37:16 16 00:47:53 13 00:21:34 65 01:09:27 25

42 336 01:11:33 Martensen Lars 1997 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:12:06 39 00:40:55 58 00:53:02 51 00:18:31 18 01:11:33 42

77 316 01:19:50 Krömer Michael 1997 Tri Team Neumünster U23 00:10:58 17 00:45:32 86 00:56:31 75 00:23:18 82 01:19:50 77 154

9. 24 307 01:09:22 Johannsen Finn 1987 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:13:44 67 00:37:27 18 00:51:12 30 00:18:10 15 01:09:22 24

29 304 01:09:39 Dyhr Andre 1989 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:14:05 72 00:38:13 23 00:52:18 44 00:17:20 4 01:09:39 29

43 306 01:11:40 Jepsen Johannes-Peter 1995 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:12:28 45 00:39:39 38 00:52:08 41 00:18:32 20 01:11:40 43

61 308 01:15:01 Johannsen Henning 1964 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 2 00:13:54 69 00:40:49 55 00:54:43 62 00:20:18 56 01:15:01 61 157

10. 21 375 01:08:37 Nahnsen Björn 1977 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:02 52 00:38:03 22 00:51:05 28 00:17:31 8 01:08:37 21

35 349 01:10:41 Sönnichsen Timo 1979 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:12:16 42 00:39:54 43 00:52:10 43 00:18:30 16 01:10:41 35

44 370 01:11:53 Petschat Udo 1968 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:35 60 00:40:07 47 00:53:43 56 00:18:10 14 01:11:53 44

59 362 01:14:43 Vicentini Thorsten 1978 Triathlon-Team Südtondern 1 00:13:39 63 00:41:36 66 00:55:15 67 00:19:27 41 01:14:43 59 159

11. 27 309 01:09:34 Jubt Matthias 1973 Borener SV 00:14:05 71 00:36:10 6 00:50:15 26 00:19:18 39 01:09:34 27

34 345 01:10:08 Guttmann Toni 1987 Borener SV 00:13:35 59 00:37:51 20 00:51:27 33 00:18:41 28 01:10:08 34

51 327 01:13:13 Gaasch Bernd 1962 Borener SV 00:13:43 66 00:40:58 59 00:54:42 60 00:18:30 17 01:13:13 51

52 382 01:13:15 Probst Matthias 1975 Borener SV 00:13:03 53 00:40:03 46 00:53:07 52 00:20:07 55 01:13:15 52 164
60 361 01:14:53 Bromberg Norman 1968 Borener SV 00:14:18 78 00:41:04 61 00:55:22 69 00:19:30 43 01:14:53 60

12. 28 305 01:09:39 Jaschik Jannis 1990 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:37 30 00:38:22 26 00:50:00 24 00:19:38 45 01:09:39 28

46 364 01:12:23 Reimer Eckart 1968 TriSport Lübeck 00:13:07 54 00:38:20 25 00:51:27 32 00:20:56 60 01:12:23 46

47 385 01:12:23 Reinhardt Andreas 1978 TriSport Lübeck 00:11:35 29 00:39:54 42 00:51:30 35 00:20:53 58 01:12:23 47

58 314 01:14:31 Fitz Evgeny 1976 TriSport Lübeck 00:14:21 79 00:40:54 57 00:55:16 68 00:19:15 38 01:14:31 58 179
90 353 01:28:55 Stöppke Torsten 1970 TriSport Lübeck 00:17:22 90 00:48:36 90 01:05:58 90 00:22:56 81 01:28:55 90

13. 15 324 01:06:56 Birnmeyer Stephan 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:53 16 00:37:01 15 00:47:54 14 00:19:01 36 01:06:56 15

45 321 01:12:04 Lucht Jan-Patrick 1998 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:10:28 6 00:42:16 71 00:52:45 48 00:19:18 40 01:12:04 45

50 346 01:13:09 Behm Matthias 1977 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:14:17 77 00:39:04 33 00:53:21 54 00:19:47 51 01:13:09 50

72 347 01:17:54 Tonn Matthias 1963 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:13:31 58 00:42:09 70 00:55:41 71 00:22:13 73 01:17:54 72 182
83 311 01:22:00 Hardrath Markus 1969 SG TRIAS Bad Schwartau/PSV Eutin 00:18:03 91 00:44:03 79 01:02:06 89 00:19:53 53 01:22:00 83



14. 36 378 01:10:47 Haß Ulrich 1973 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:12:22 43 00:39:21 35 00:51:43 37 00:19:03 37 01:10:47 36

37 357 01:10:59 Schunck Kolin 1987 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:12:02 35 00:39:15 34 00:51:18 31 00:19:41 47 01:10:59 37

55 389 01:13:49 Sanitz Tilman 1965 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:11:54 33 00:39:52 41 00:51:46 38 00:22:03 71 01:13:49 55

74 318 01:19:00 Leiendecker Thomas 1963 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:14:10 73 00:42:50 74 00:57:01 77 00:21:58 68 01:19:00 74 202
78 344 01:19:58 Grün Vinzent 1999 TSV Bargteheide Tri III 00:11:07 21 00:44:03 80 00:55:10 65 00:24:47 88 01:19:58 78

15. 12 381 01:06:31 Ziehe Holger 1969 SC Itzehoe III 00:10:38 12 00:37:17 17 00:47:55 15 00:18:35 23 01:06:31 12

69 330 01:16:30 Grosse Haiko 1979 SC Itzehoe III 00:11:39 31 00:41:29 64 00:53:09 53 00:23:20 84 01:16:30 69

75 319 01:19:19 Leppert Sven 1967 SC Itzehoe III 00:15:04 85 00:43:54 78 00:58:58 82 00:20:20 57 01:19:19 75

76 363 01:19:32 Warnke Björn 1977 SC Itzehoe III 00:13:50 68 00:42:23 73 00:56:13 73 00:23:18 83 01:19:32 76 232
86 333 01:24:09 Banasch-Warnke Bernd 1962 SC Itzehoe III 00:13:59 70 00:47:50 89 01:01:49 88 00:22:20 74 01:24:09 86

16. 9 343 01:06:18 Groth Markus 1974 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:11:14 22 00:36:25 8 00:47:39 9 00:18:38 26 01:06:18 9

67 372 01:16:21 Michalscheck Dieter 1961 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:13:43 65 00:41:12 62 00:54:55 63 00:21:25 64 01:16:21 67

79 360 01:19:59 Tralau Stefan 1971 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:12:44 48 00:43:50 76 00:56:34 76 00:23:25 85 01:19:59 79

81 379 01:21:07 Frantzen Kai 1979 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:14:57 84 00:44:53 84 00:59:50 83 00:21:16 63 01:21:07 81 236
87 334 01:25:17 Hempel Thomas 1981 Triathlon Dänischer Wohld 00:15:17 88 00:46:23 88 01:01:41 87 00:23:35 87 01:25:17 87

17. 32 383 01:10:02 Radeleff Marc 1997 Eckernförder MTV II 00:11:29 24 00:40:38 54 00:52:07 40 00:17:54 11 01:10:02 32

64 348 01:15:23 Lührs Jan 1959 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:55 49 00:40:26 52 00:53:21 55 00:22:01 69 01:15:23 64

68 391 01:16:27 Schönknecht Leon 1996 Eckernförder MTV II 00:13:08 55 00:42:20 72 00:55:28 70 00:20:58 61 01:16:27 68

80 374 01:20:04 Müller Egon 1956 Eckernförder MTV II 00:12:34 46 00:44:38 83 00:57:13 79 00:22:51 80 01:20:04 80 244

18. 53 352 01:13:24 Stoltenberg Andreas 1968 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:24 81 00:40:08 48 00:54:32 59 00:18:52 32 01:13:24 53

62 338 01:15:03 Bohle Nils Benjamin 1980 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:15:12 87 00:39:59 44 00:55:12 66 00:19:50 52 01:15:03 62

70 340 01:16:46 Demmler Patrick 1990 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:13:12 56 00:43:50 77 00:57:03 78 00:19:43 49 01:16:46 70

85 328 01:23:20 Glage Kai 1970 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:14 75 00:45:38 87 00:59:52 84 00:23:27 86 01:23:20 85 270
89 369 01:28:53 Töbelmann Jörg 1982 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved 00:14:39 83 00:45:13 85 00:59:53 85 00:28:59 90 01:28:53 89

19. 65 332 01:15:35 auf der Heiden Aaron 1999 Tri Endurance Germany 00:14:15 76 00:40:09 49 00:54:25 58 00:21:09 62 01:15:35 65

71 325 01:17:10 Foks Benjamin 1982 Tri Endurance Germany 00:13:20 57 00:41:39 67 00:55:00 64 00:22:10 72 01:17:10 71

82 303 01:21:09 Hill Mario 1962 Tri Endurance Germany 00:15:08 86 00:43:37 75 00:58:46 81 00:22:23 75 01:21:09 82

84 371 01:22:51 Meyer Helge 1979 Tri Endurance Germany 00:15:29 89 00:44:35 82 01:00:04 86 00:22:47 79 01:22:51 84 302
91 320 01:52:04 Loß Christian 1966 Tri Endurance Germany 00:24:39 92 00:53:48 91 01:18:27 91 00:33:36 91 01:52:04 91


